OPTIONS
[Factory installed and shipped complete with luminaire]
Electrical
1=Single Fuse [120, 277 or 347V]
2=Double Fuse [208, 240 or 480V]
3=3 Place Terminal Block
4=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
E=Quartz Restrike w/Delay [Also Strikes at Cold Start]

18
TMU TALON MEDIUM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: TMU40SWW3SF
VOLTAGE
2=120V
0=208V
4=240V
7=277V
8=480V
9=347V
N=Multi-Tap
wired 277V
W=Multi-Tap
wired 120V
V=Multi-Tap
wired 240V
BALLAST TYPE
C=CWI
H=Reac./HPF
K=10KV CWA
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P=Hi. Reac./HPF
R=Reac./NPF
W=CWA
DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Lamp
2F=Type II Formed
2S=Type II Segmented
3F=Type III Formed
3S=Type III Segmented
4F=Type IV Formed
4S=Type IV Segmented
5F=Type V Formed
5S=Type V Segmented
SL=Spill Light Eliminator
AF=Automotive Front Row
Vertical Lamp
3V=Type III Vertical 5
4V=Type IV Vertical 5
AR=Area Round 5
AS=Area Square 5
LENS TYPE
F=Flat Glass
S=Sag Glass
COLOR
[add as suffix
/must specify]
WH=White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
PRODUCT
FAMILY 1
TMU=Talon
Site
Medium
LAMP TYPE
S=High
Pressure
Sodium
R=Super Metal
Halide
M=Metal
Halide
P=Pulse Start
Metal Halide
LAMP
WATTAGE 2
70=70W
10=100W

GM=Graphite Metallic
TLU TALON LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: TLU91SWW3VF
BALLAST TYPE
C=CWI
H=Reac./HPF
K=10KV CWA
M=Mag. Reg.
N=Hi. Reac./NPF
P=Hi. Reac./HPF
R=Reac./NPF
W=CWA
VOLTAGE
2=120V
0=208V
4=240V
7=277V
8=480V
9=347V
N=Multi-Tap
wired 277V
W=Multi-Tap
wired 120V
V=Multi-Tap
wired 240V
DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Lamp
2F=Type II Formed
2S=Type II Segmented 4
3F=Type III Formed
3S=Type III Segmented 4
4F=Type IV Formed
4S=Type IV Segmented 4
5F=Type V Formed
5S=Type V Segmented 4
SL=Spill Light Eliminator 3
Vertical Lamp
3V=Type III Vertical
4V=Type IV Vertical
AR=Area Round
AS=Area Square
AF=Automotive Front Row
LENS TYPE
F=Flat Glass
S=Sag Glass
PRODUCT
FAMILY 1
TLU=Talon
Site
Large
LAMP TYPE
S=High
Pressure
Sodium